FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 8 March 2023 at 7:55 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Taupo - Wednesday, 8 March 2023

12:10 PM - Become A M ember @taupo $50 M dn (2000m)

05 Sagacious 4/2:5 9 8 Mar'23  53L
2:27PM - Name A Tie-Up $1000 Mdn (1200m)
04 Loose Change 6/2: 4 2 8 Jan'12  46L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
575 575
58.5 55.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

57

19

Months
Idle

Form
Score

227

BLP Value Emerg

13

Factor

14.7

39

Trainer

Forbes

Murdoch

Jockey

Elliot

Bayliss

Age

3G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Doomben - Wednesday, 8 March 2023
2:38 PM - QTIS Jewel Raceday 18 March Class 5 Handicap (1650m)
01 Rule The World 6/3: 28 4 11 Jan ‘21 7.8L 57.0 60.5 59.0
02 Ghostwriter 2/1: 18 6 2 Oct 20 26L 59.0 550 580
03 OfficeJim 2/1: 27 7 1 Mar 22 63.0 575
3:48 PM - International Women's Day Filliesand Mares BM 65 Handicap (1350m)
01 Deep Romance 2/1: 12 9 6 Jul '22 32L 545 595 615
5:33 PM - Magic Millions Gold Coast March 20-21 Class 3 Plate (1110m)
07 Stellar Magic 4/2: 16 1 10 Oct 21 58L 525 540 57.0
03 Snazz'N'Charm  3/1:19 5 2 Jun'l9  0AL 590 565 59.0
6:42 PM - XXXX Dry Colts, Geldings and Entires BM 65 Handicap (1350m)
02 Fasano 7/2: 33 5 10 Apr'20 48L 585 585 605
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Fred Months

Factor

121
-1.3
-4.3

126

10.4

6.3

Idle

11

Form
Score

271
6.7
3.7

BLP

23

18

20

16

Value

9.3
133

9.8

Emerg
Factor

16.1
47
2.7

216

114

113

Trainer

Birchley
Neasham
Webster

Dunn

Hoysted
Dunn

Duff

Huxtable
Loy
Tilley
Loy

Thompson
Maloney

Graham

Age

6G
4G
6G

aMm

am
6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

3:30 PM - TAB PLATE (1100m)

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 8 March 2023

12 Snitcat 3111 2 2 Jn'22 15L 575 575
4:05 PM - EXCEEDANCE'S FIRST YEARLINGS HANDICAP (1550m)
01 Mayfair Spirit 2/1: 33 5 7 Aug'22 63L 615 580
05 Mamounia 93 12 6 6 Apr'2 79L 615 615
4:40 PM - YARRAMAN PARK HANDICAP (1100m)
07 Picarones 2/1: 14 2 12 Dec'20 72L 580 610
04 Never Second 2/1: 19 7 5  Jn'23 30L 590 605
08 Custodian V15 10 15 Oct'22 1350 570 550
03 Hypothetical 217 11 4 Nov'22 18L 585 520
5:15 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1400m)
12 Reformist 3/1: 29 6 2 Aug'l9 O08L 565 585
5:50 PM - CHASE THE DREAM HANDICAP (1100m)
04 Fumiko 2/1:13 3 7 Oct'22 30L 580 600
07 Look Only 2/1: 34 10 2 Feb'20 09L 565 59.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

61.5
56.5

57.5
59.0
56.0
59.5

56.5

60.0
58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.7
36 6
41 10
9.2
41 1
11.2 4
-25 3
24
6.1 4
4.4

Form BLP
Score

4.7 2
156 10
161 10
232 21
16.1 9
362 26
125 1
104 4
161 13
16.4 6

Vaue Emerg

85

Factor

2.7

8.6
10.1

11.2
111
21.2

85

8.4

9.1
14.4

Trainer

Portelli

Eustace
Cummings

Cummings
Neasham
Snowden
Freedman

Cummings

Buchanan
Azzopardi

Schiller

Gibbons
Lloyd

Lloyd
Schofield
Prebble
Clark

Clipperton

Derrick
McLucas

Age

3F

6G
aMm

aM
5M
3C
am

6G

am
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 8 March 2023

3:40 PM - Lady Of Racing Finalist Annie de Morton (3000m)
03 Savvy Valentino 1/1: 45 1 7 Oct'21 114L

59.5 55.0

5:25PM - Spirit of Racing Award Winner Penny Penfold (1200m)

01 Lloyd'sCrown 5/1: 14 1 8 Sep'21  34L

03 Tick Tock Boom 1/1: 26 4 4 May '20 4.5L

02 LaRocque 4/2:7 9 10 Ma21 6.8L
6:00 PM - Leading Female Trainer Natalie Y oung (1500m)

03 Smart Elissim 2/1: 45 10 3 Jun'19  09L
6:30 PM - Shirley Heights Equestrian Centre Hcp (2100m)

13 Hoops 11:8 7 2 Feb'23  05L
7:00 PM - First Hanseatic Foals at Rosemont Hcp (1400m)

04 Flash Flood 2/1:11 1 1 Sep ‘20

06 Chartres 5/2: 16 2 14 Apr'22 114L

02 Gracias Amigo 2/1: 25 11 9 Jan 21 8.1L

59.5 56.0
60.0 56.5
59.5 59.5
60.5 62.0
56.0 56.0
60.5

55.0 55.5
56.0 555
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Wt
Now

58.5

62.0
60.0
60.0

60.5

58.5

58.5
58.0
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

7.2

26
18

21

24

-1.6
14.2
10.0

Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
152 14
116 10
9.8 5
262 17
151 5
11.4 4
0.4 0
302 28
300 19

Vaue Emerg Trainer

10.6

Factor

82

36
5.8
16.2

121

9.4

-0.6
16.2
21.0

Shepherdso
n

Waymouth
Sandhu
McArdle

Dabernig

O'Brien

Eustace
Laurie
Begg

Jockey

Holland

Shinn
Gaudray
Mott

Shinn

Allen

Hefel
Zahra
McNeil

Age

6G

4G
5G
aMm

7G

3F

56
4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 8 March 2023

4:30 PM - Bremerton Wines Benchmark 56 Handicap (1100m)

08 L'il Piper 2/1: 26 11 9 Dec'20 23L 585 57.0
5:05 PM - Commercial Hotel Benchmark 60 Handicap (1200m)

02 RunAnd Tell 2/1: 22 3 5 Dec21  31L 60.5 60.0

01 Naleigh 2/1:15 4 6 Aug'21 18L 565 555

10 Lianne 6/3: 38 12 13 Jan 22 9.6L 60.0 62.0
5:40 PM - Finniss General Store Benchmark 56 Handicap (1350m)

10 She'sA Karaka 2/1: 35 8 8 Jul'21  10.8L 58.0 59.5

14 Honey GolLightly — 2/1:33 11 7 Dec'’22 49L 540 630

03 Rubble 6/3: 62 16 7 Mar'22  49L 595 60.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

60.0
60.0
57.0

58.0
57.0
61.0

Fred
Factor

0.7

23
37
8.8

120
14.2
6.5

Months
Idle

1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

20.7

103
137
338

28.0
322
29.5

20
21
13

Factor

117

53
77
20.8

20.0
252
225

Hyam

O'Connor
Kluske
Frew

Caboche
Alexander
Byrnes

Wong
Callow
Payne

Tootell
Boyd
Wong

Age

5M

4G
5M
™

6M
6M
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Park - Wednesday, 8 Mar ch 2023

5:54PM - TABTOUCH PLACE A SAME RACE MULTI HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Arracity 2/1: 28 4 8 Apr'22 52L 59.0 550 58.0
6:34 PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1600m)

04 King Cruzer 2/1: 20 1 7 Jan 21 54L 59.0 56.0 57.0

01 WeeRipper 3/2: 45 2 2 Feb'22  11L 585 580 59.0
7:45PM - BELLE'SPARK TRAINING & AGISTMENT HANDICAP (1200m)

08 LaDette 2/1:5 3 4 Jan '23 16L 570 575 57.0
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Fred
Factor

13

16
11

20

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

133

9.6
51

9.0

Factor

53

26
31

50

Trainer

White

Erkelens
Erkelens

Durrant

Jockey Age
Dyson 6M
Louis 6G
Turner 8G

Johnston-Porter  3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 8 Mar ch 2023

8:30 PM - Ladbrokelt! BM62 Hcp (1220m)

03 Gee Gee Lanett
12 Perkins

9:30 PM - SB Freeland BM62 Hcp (1450m)

02 The Master Speed

3/3: 71
2/2: 37

1/1: 85

3
13

9

8
2

5

Jan ‘21
Dec'13

Jan '16

45L 56.0 57.0
05L 54.0 59.0

15L 56.5 57.0

Page 7/19

Wt
Now

58.0
54.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

6.9
44

42

Months  Form
Idle Score

17.9
194

18.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

Factor

9.9
174

13.2

Trainer

Gandy
Fulton

Fulton

Pires
Tsaikos

Tsaikos

Age

8M
6G

10



Tote Horse

Happy Valley - Thursday, 9 March 2023

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

12:45 AM - Russell Hep (C3) (1200m)

06 Cape Breton

2/1: 14

6

Last

Last

Place Race

14

Jun'21

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

9.4L 555

Wt Now

585 545
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

110

Idle Score

310

24

Factor

17.0 Whyte

Jockey

Hewitson

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Lingfield - Thursday, 9 March 2023

1:30 AM - Top Odds Every Day With BetUK Handicap (2200m)

01 Tudor 10/4: 10 3 1 Jan '16
3:00 AM - BetUK's Acca Club 5 Free Bet Handicap (2640m)
05 Abstract 2/2:29 5 5 Jun ‘11 1.0L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0

60.0 61.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
137.0 59.8
131.0 56.9

Form
Score

63.8

66.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

60

61

Factor

62.8

61.9

Trainer

Foy

Carroll

Jockey

Egan

Rawlinson

Age

3G

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Greyville - Thursday, 9 March 2023

1:37 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 64 Handicap (1531m)

01 Word For Word

3/2:9

1

8

Jun'20

35L 59.0

Wt Now

55.0 131.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

56.3

Idle Score

65.3

Factor

57.3 Rivalland

Jockey

Vedle

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 9 March 2023

4:05 AM - Extra Place Races Throughout Cheltenham Handicap (3518m)
10 Jon Snow 47/9: 16 2 5 Sep'18 215L 73.0 69.0 129.0 61.9 689 66 63.9 Baker Whelan 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

10:27 AM - Martin Coallins (Bm75) (1200m)

01 Benaud 22/4: 50 1 3 Sep '22
11:01 AM - Sam K eenan Tennis Coach (Bm65) (1200m)
04 Selfie 5/4: 88 15 6 Oct '15

2:04 PM - Daphne Bannan Memorial (Bm65) (1400m)
09 Decision Time 30/9: 5 18 1 Oct '16

Last
Marg

Riccarton Park - Thursday, 9 March

221

4.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

2023

56.5 54.0
575 56.5
57.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

59.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

22

4.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.2

18.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

10

9.4

Factor

3.2 Pitman

19.9 Robertson

17.6 Wilson

Jockey

Oca

Laking

Moseley

Age

8G

10

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Apiam Bendigo - Thursday, 9 March 2023

1:30 PM - Bendigo M agazine M aiden Plate (1100m)

02 Hell Queen 6/2: 3 5 2 Feb 23 1.0L 55.0 57.0
3:30 PM - Sheahan Plumbing Country Mile Series Heat 6 (Wildcard) (1600m)

02 Our Destrier 4]2: 24 1 6 Jan 22 52L 620 62.5

08 Fearentless 2/2:5 6 3 Apr'22  40L 560 580

04 Kwoi Hoi 2/1: 18 10 5 Dec'22  48L 595 62.5
4:00 PM - Bendigo MG BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

04 Jagged Edge 4/2:34 1 8  Apr'ld 60L 550 605
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Wt
Now

57.0

61.5
56.0
59.0

60.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
41 0
52
5.6 10
6.8 2
145

Form
Score

111

122
14.6
218

235

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.1

6.2
116
16.8

155

Trainer

Brisbourne

Dwyer
Preusker
Brown

Kelly

Jockey

Williams

Coffey
Childs
Lane

Lloyd

Age

2F

6G
aM
5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Newcastle - Thursday, 9 March 2023

3:05PM - HUNTER VALLEY PREMIUM MEATS CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

08 Super 4/2: 41 4 3 Nov'20 1.1L 59.0 575 59.0 -0.1 6.9

04 Sungblue 2/1:11 6 15 May '22 11.7L 58.0 56.5 60.5 125 9 335
3:40PM - AVID PROJECT MANAGEMENT F&M BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Mosht Up 2/1: 84 11 5 Feb'22  49L 580 575 615 73 12 233
4:20PM - HELLBENT @ YARRAMAN PARK POSTHASTE - BENCHMARK 78 HCP (900m)

06 Markwell Dreamer 2/1: 25 10 2 Jan '22 13L 575 575 550 -0.6 114

BLP

2
27

12

1

Vaue Emerg

7.1

8.6

4:55PM - POLYTRACK PROVINCIAL-MIDWAY CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIER (PROV/MIDWAY) (1400m)

06 Wealthy Investor 3/1: 14 3 13 Dec21  7.1L 56.0 555 56.0 6.7 227
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19

Factor

39
185

18.3

9.4

9.7

Trainer

Minervini
Cavanough

Schofield

Burges

Lane

Jockey

McDonnell
Nock

McDonnell

Buckley

Bullock

Age

7G
4G

™

5G

3C



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Townsville - Thursday, 9 March 2023

3:12 PM - WOMEN IN RACING OPEN Handicap (1400m)

06 Hit Snooze
01 Bold Kingston

2/1:74
2/1:72

1
4

9
1

Mar '19
Apr'17

25L 54.0 59.0
59.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
60.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

6.4
12

Idle Score

16.4
6.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

Factor

74
52

Trainer

Holt
Holt

Jockey

Murphy
Layt

Age

6M
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Albany - Thursday, 9 March 2023

5:57 PM - RYDE BUILDING COMPANY HANDICAP (1500m)

03 Hip Wiggle 4]2: 44 4 14 Jul'21  12.8L 56.0
6:30 PM - ALBANY SCAFFOLD HIRE HANDICAP (1230m)
02 Recharger 2/1: 61 1 11 May'20 7.3L 54.0

7:30 PM - ALBANY SHEDS & GARAGESHANDICAP (1230m)

06 Sir Snugalot 2/1: 84 1 7 Aug'2l  41L 56.0
01 Kendel'sMeeDad  2/1: 47 2 8 Nov'21  59L 54.0
02 Dark Assault 2/2:37 4 10 Apr'20 46L 585
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Win
Wt

575

55.0

55.0
58.0
57.0

Wt
Now

58.0

58.5

55.0
60.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

155

116

25
137

Months  Form
Idle Score

10.5
23.6
16.3

BLP

29

22

21
12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

195

126

35
157

Trainer

Green

Green

Wolfe
Rogers
Rogers

Louis

Louis

Mahony
Johnston-Porter
Noske

Age

6M

10

9G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 9 March 2023

6:45 PM - Fulmen Park BM 64 Handicap (Chute) (1200m)

06 LaVita

2/1: 46

7

4

Sep ‘20

47L 61.0 555

7:15 PM - Pakenham Mazda Master Dealer 2022 Maiden Plate (2500m)

11 Sirius Princess

8:15PM - Battery Zone BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Saltpeter

11:8

4/2: 24

8

3

3

13

Feb '23

Oct 21

18L 56.0 56.0

184L 56.5 58.5

9:15PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

10 Queen Adele

1/1:20

2

4

Feb'21

43L 61.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

575

57.0

62.0

575

Fred
Factor

25

24.2

16

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.7

135

7.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

83

Factor

4.7 Palot

10.5 Andrews

27.2 Moloney

3.6 Alderson

Hefel

Hefel

Lynch

Nolen

Age

™

3F

5G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Southwell - Friday, 10 March 2023

3:10 AM - Spreadex Sports Live UK Racing Streaming Classified Stakes (1554m)

07 Lucky Lucky Lucky 15/11: 25 2 1 May '16 58.0 128.0
3:40 AM - BetUK's Acca Club 5 Free Bet Classified Stakes (1336m)

13 Sweet Idea 63/11: 8 5 5 Mar'l5 28L 600 580 1280

09 HavanaHeat 2/1:3 12 10 Mar'19 155L 58.0 58.0 128.0
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Fred
Factor

54.0
69.9

Months  Form
Idle Score

57.4

64.0
91.9

BLP

55

59
79

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

56.4 Tinkler

59.0 Ward
819 Hills

Scott

Turner
Shoemark

Age

3G

2F
2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Friday, 10 March 2023

3:45 AM - BetUK Over 40,000 Live Streamed Races Handicap (2738m)

05 Sicario 7/1: 54 1 5 Apr'l6  88L 650 61.0
4:15 AM - Huge Daily Boosts Only At BetUK Handicap (2242m)

05 Cusack 2/1: 12 2 3 Nov'21 10L 61.0 62.0
5:15 AM - Spreadex Sports Best Premier League Odds Handicap (1765m)

08 Vaccine 2/1: 8 8 15 Aug'22 6.2L 56.0 59.0
5:45 AM - Spreadex Sports Get 40 | n Bonuses Handicap (1765m)

03 Eleven Eleven 49/16: 12 10 1 May '22 62.0
6:45 AM - Spreadex Sports Best Odds On Sunderland Handicap (1554m)

06 Minhagj 25/9: 34 10 6 Oct 21 58L 61.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

131.0

135.0

132.0

133.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

56.9

59.3

67.6 6

55.2 9

60.9

Form
Score

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

61

62

82

56

66

Factor

57.9

61.3

75.6

65.2

70.9

Appleby

Thompson

Dods

Macey

Ellison

Orr

Kirrane

Beasley

Catton

Robinson

Age

7G

4G

3G

4G

5M
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